Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3460

Wine cellar max. capacity 34 bottles

Description

Refrigerated wine cellar of exquisite design, front profiles in stainless steel, sides in anti-
corrosion, black plastic-coated sheet steel. Blue LED interior light. Wooden grating shelves with
steel front profiles with horizontal bottle positioning. Electronic temperature control that minimises
internal temperature variations, a fundamental condition for the preservation of high quality wines
(hot/cold temperature control with resistance). Digital display for temperature control. Ventilated
cooling system with parcel evaporator. Automatic defrosting. Reversible double-glazed door with
UV-treated front glass. Adjustable feet. 230V power supply.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 380x598x865 mm



Technical data

Capacita bottiglie
Consumo elettrico

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

34 Nr

0.90 Kw/24h
33 kg

0.12 kW
+5+18 °C
230V
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